
Tentative Travel Itinerary  

Subject to change 

 

China 2017 – Exploration 

Date ACTIVITY 

Tuesday. May 23 

 

Depart Chicago O’hare for Chagsha China via 
Guangzhou/Chongqing 
 
 

Wednesday. May 24 

 

Check into Hotel  
Orientation 
 

Thursday. May 25 

 

 Breakfast at Hotel 
Tour Yuexiu Park, Depart for Zhangjiajie 
 
 

Friday, May 26 
 

 

Tour Zhangjiajie National Forest Park 

Saturday. May 27 Tour Zhangiajie National Forest Park 
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Sunday. May 28 Tour Phoenix Town 
Depart for Xi’an 
 

Monday May 29 
 

Tour Mountain Huashan 
 

Sunday,  May 30 

 

Tour: The Terra Cotta Warriors and Big Goose Pagoda 
Enjoy a Dumpling Banquet with a dance performance of the Tang 
Dynasty 
 

Monday, May 31 
 

Tour City Walls 
Depart for Shijiazhuang 

Tuesday, Jun 01 – Wednesday, Jun 09 

 

Study Chinese language and writing at Hebei Normal. 
Interact with local students 
Learn about: Chinese painting and higher education. 
Chinese Cultural Program 
 

Thursday, Jun 10 
 

Lecture: Chinese Governance and Politics 
Depart for Beijing 
Tour: Tiananmen Square & Forbidden City 

Friday,  Jun 11 

 

Tour: The Great Wall of China and The National Art Museum 

Saturday, Jun 12 

 

A Day of Self Directed Activities 

Sunday, Jun 13 

 

Depart Beijing for Chicago O’Hare Airport 
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